K.Z., Inc.
0985 N 900 W
Shipshewana, IN 46565

RECREATIONAL

VEHICLES

USA

MARKQUART RV KING'S, LLC
DBA KING'S CAMPERS
224701 LILAC AVENUE
WAUSAU, W1 54401

SC_FLR

SC_PKG
SC_PKG
SC_PKG
SC_OPT
SC_OPT
SC_OPT
SC_OPT
SC_INC
FREIGHT4
LSUR4

2025 Connect SE C312BHKSE
VIN: 4EZTL3325S4046047

KZ Convenience Package

N/C KZ Convenience Package

KZ Advantage Package

15,000 BTU AC IPO 13,500 BTU AC

50 Amp Service for 2nd A/C

2nd A/C (13,500 BTU)

LED Smart TV

Nomad

Unit Freight Plant 4 Single~

Freight Surcharge Plant 4 Single~

W 5550

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail

Price

MARKQUART RV KING'S, LLC
DBAKING'S CAMPERS
224701 LILAC AVENUE
WAUSAU, W1 54401

&+

DO OO P PPN

| 47,732.55

2,457.75
' (2,457.75)
. 2,892.75
217.50
362.50
1,087.50
543.75

924.00
168.00

$53,928.55

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options inétalled by
dealer. K. Z., Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds




