

RECREATIONAL VEHICLES K. Z., Inc. 0985 N 900 W Shipshewana, IN 46565 USA

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

K3550

Bill To

MARKQUART RV KING'S, LLC DBA KING'S CAMPERS 224701 LILAC AVENUE WAUSAU, WI 54401

J10770

MARKQUART RV KING'S, LLC DBA KING'S CAMPERS 224701 LILAC AVENUE WAUSAU, WI 54401

SC_FLR	2025 Connect SE C312BHKSE	\$ 47,732.55
	VIN: 4EZTL3325S4046047	
SC_PKG	KZ Convenience Package	\$ 2,457.75
SC_PKG	N/C KZ Convenience Package	\$ (2,457.75)
SC_PKG	KZ Advantage Package	\$ 2,892.75
SC_OPT	15,000 BTU AC IPO 13,500 BTU AC	\$ 217.50
SC_OPT	50 Amp Service for 2nd A/C	\$ 362.50
SC_OPT	2nd A/C (13,500 BTU)	\$ 1,087.50
SC_OPT	LED Smart TV	\$ 543.75
SC_INC	Nomad	\$ -
FREIGHT4	Unit Freight Plant 4 Single~	\$ 924.00
LSUR4	Freight Surcharge Plant 4 Single~	\$ 168.00

\$53,928.55

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by dealer. K. Z., Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.